VOLUME 1
H
A
N
D
B
O
O

 W
A
L
L
S
 &
 B
A
R
R
IE
R
S
MOSQUITO BANNER SHIELDS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
MSQT-400 Mosquito 400 Hardware
BNR-SHD-400-CLR-G Mosquito 400 Blank Shield
BNR-SHD-400-PRT-G Mosquito 400 Printed Shield
MSQT-600 Mosquito 600 Hardware
BNR-SHD-600-CLR-G Mosquito 600 Blank Shield
BNR-SHD-600-PRT-G Mosquito 600 Printed Shield
MSQT-800-S Mosquito 800 Hardware
BNR-SHD-800-CLR-G Mosquito 800 Blank Shield
BNR-SHD-800-PRT-G Mosquito 800 Printed Shield
MSQT-850 Mosquito 850 Hardware
BNR-SHD-850-CLR-G Mosquito 850 Blank Shield
BNR-SHD-850-PRT-G Mosquito 850 Printed Shield
MSQT-1200 Mosquito 1200 Hardware
BNR-SHD-1200-CLR-G Mosquito 1200 Blank Shield
BNR-SHD-1200-PRT-G Mosquito 1200 Printed Shield
- 7mm thick, clear, rollable polyester
- offered blank or printed single-sided
- easy to wipe clean and disinfect
- 3-piece bungee pole(s)

- footprints offered in sets of 10, any color
- custom designs also available
- circular adhesive vinyl stickers, contour cut
- matte surface is slip resistant & scratch resistant
- clean gently with a mild dish soap and water
- custom designs also available
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-12D-PRL/
ORG/RED/GRN/BLU/YLW Thank you for Social Dist. Feet 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18D-PRL/
ORG/RED/GRN/BLU/YLW Thank you for Social Dist. Feet 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24D-PRL/
ORG/RED/GRN/BLU/YLW Thank you for Social Dist. Feet 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36D-PRL/
ORG/RED/GRN/BLU/YLW Thank you for Social Dist. Feet 36" x 36"
G-W-FLR-AVP-FP-10 10 Footprints - Any Color
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-12D-6APART Thank you for Social Dist. People 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18D-6APART Thank you for Social Dist. People 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24D-6APART Thank you for Social Dist. People 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36D-6APART Thank you for Social Dist. People 36" x 36"
perfect for schools,
businesses, stores and more!
1919
S

- 12", 18", 24" and 36" square sign options
- custom designs also available
- kit includes one of each rectangular sign & 1 arrow
- adhesive vinyl stickers, contour cut
- rectangular signs are 18"w x 12"h
- arrow signs are 6"w x 8"h
- custom designs also available
- adhesive vinyl, contour cut
- 8.75"w x 12"h
- color combinations are flexible
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
AISLE-DIR-KIT-GFX Aisle Direction Kit
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-LRG-ARROW One-Way Aisle Large Arrow
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-12X12-BESMART Be Smart Square 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18X18-BESMART Be Smart Square 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24X24-BESMART Be Smart Square 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36X36-BESMART Be Smart Square 36" x 36"
G-W-FLR-AVP-12X12-CUS-LOGO Thank You Custom Logo 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18X18-CUS-LOGO Thank You Custom Logo 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24X24-CUS-LOGO Thank You Custom Logo 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36X36-CUS-LOGO Thank You Custom Logo 36" x 36"
custom options
available!
your logo or
design here!

18 OZ. SCRIM VINYL
SINGLE & DOUBLE-SIDED
13 OZ. SCRIM
SINGLE-SIDED
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-MESH-4WX2H Outdoor Hanging Banner 4'w x 2'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-5WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 5'w x 3'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-6WX2H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 2'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-6WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 3'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-6WX4H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 4'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-8WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 8'w x 3'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-8WX4H Outdoor Hanging Banner 8'w x 4'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-10WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 10'w x 3'h 7oz. Mesh
G-MESH-10WX4H Outdoor Hanging Banner 10'w x 4'h 7oz. Mesh
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-OB13-4WX2H Outdoor Hanging Banner 4'w x 2'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-5WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 5'w x 3'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-6WX2H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 2'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-6WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 3'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-6WX4H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 4'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-8WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 8'w x 3'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-8WX4H Outdoor Hanging Banner 8'w x 4'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-10WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 10'w x 3'h 13oz Scrim
G-OB13-10WX4W Outdoor Hanging Banner 10'w x 4'h 13oz Scrim
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-OB18-4WX2H 4'w x 2'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-4WX2H 4'w x 2'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-5WX3H 5'w x 3'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-5WX3H 5'w x 3'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-6WX2H 6'w x 2'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-6WX2H 6'w x 2'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-6WX3H 6'w x 3'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-6WX3H 6'w x 3'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-6WX4H 6'w x 4'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-6WX4H 6'w x 4'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-8WX3H 8'w x 3'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-8WX3H 8'w x 3'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-8WX4H 8'w x 4'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-8WX4H 8'w x 4'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-10WX3H 10'w x 3'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-10WX3H 10'w x 3'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-10WX4W 10'w x 4'h 18oz. Single-Sided Scrim
G-OB18-GDBL-10WX4W 10'w x 4'h 18oz. Double-Sided Scrim
Outdoor canvas banners are water and UV resistant, making
them a top choice for use in many outdoor events.
6.5 OZ. OUTDOOR CANVAS
SINGLE-SIDED
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-ODC-4WX2H Outdoor Hanging Banner 4'w x 2'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-4WX2H Outdoor Hanging Banner 5'w x 3'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-6WX2H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 2'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-6WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 3'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-6WX4H Outdoor Hanging Banner 6'w x 4'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-8WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 8'w x 3'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-8WX4H Outdoor Hanging Banner 8'w x 4'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-10WX3H Outdoor Hanging Banner 10'w x 3'h Outdoor Canvas
G-ODC-10WX4W Outdoor Hanging Banner 10'w x 4'h Outdoor Canvas
OUTDOOR HANGING BANNERS
28
OUTDOOR TENTS
2929

S
RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS
- standard graphic height = 78.5"
- anodized silver or black base
options (31.5" only)
- swivel feet & snap top graphic rail
- 3-piece bungee pole
- includes carry bag
- standard graphic height = 79"
- anodized silver base
- swivel feet & snap top graphic rail
- 3-piece bungee pole
- includes carry bag
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
MSQT-800-S Mosquito 800 Silver Hardware
MSQT-800-B Mosquito 800 Black Hardware
MSQT-800-G Mosquito 800 Graphic
MOSQUITO 800
PHOENIX 850
- standard graphic height = 78.5"
- anodized silver base
- swivel foot & snap top graphic rail
- 3-piece bungee pole
- includes carry bag
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
MSQT-LITE Mosquito Lite Hardware
MSQT-LITE-G Mosquito Lite Graphic
MOSQUITO
LITE
carry on!
ALL RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS
COME IN A PORTABLE BAG
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PHX-850-S Phoenix 850 Hardware
PHX-850-G Phoenix 850 Graphic
- standard graphic height = 78.5"
- swivel feet & snap top graphic rail
- 3-piece bungee pole
- includes carry bag
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
MSQT-850 Mosquito 850 Hardware
MSQT-850-G Mosquito 850 Graphic
MOSQUITO 850
3535
IN
T